

Gingerbread House with Icing Decoration

450g

Allergy Advice

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**.

Ingredients

Gingerbread (90%) (**Wheat** Flour, Sugar, Butter (**Milk**), Glucose Syrup, Ginger Powder, Raising Agents: Sodium Carbonates, Ammonium Carbonates; Cinnamon Powder, Salt, Flavouring), Icing (10%) (Sugar, Maize Starch, Maltodextrin, Glucose Syrup, Thickener: Gum Arabic; Acidity Regulator: Potassium Tartrates; Beef Gelatine, Colours: E102*, E129*, E133, E110*, E171). *May have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children.